ACHARYA JAGADISH CHANDRA BOSE COLLEGE
(Formerly Birla College of Science and Education)

(Affiliated to Calcutta University & Recognized by NCTE)
1/1B, A. J. C. Bose Road, Kolkata — 700 020

Phone: (033) 2282 1482/5181 Fax:(033)2282 1362 Email: info@ajcbosecollege.org

Very Urgent Notice
Date: 08.02.2022

It is notified all concerned Registration Block Listed and Error Listed
students of 15t SEM, Session 2021-22 regarding their Registration that they are
directed to submit all original documents within 10.02.2022 positively as last
chance failing which their Registration will be cancelled permanently for this
year. No request for further uploading of documents will be entertained.
Students are directed to save themselves from one year loss as well as
Financial loss.

Again, it is your kind information that 1t SEM Examination notification has
already given by the Calcutta University and Examination Form Fill up will be

started soon.
\
(Dr. Purna Chan aity)

Principal

~ Principal
A, U, C. Bose Calleae
1“8. A J.C. Bosg Road, Kui -
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0110012

0110013

0110041

0110077

0110088

0110107

0110110

0110117

0110143

0110148

0110171

0110198

0110213

0110226

0110230

0110246

0110285

0110290

0110304

0110325

0110328

0110337

0110385

0110388

0110389

0110428

0110436

RISHAVE JHA

ANJULA THAPA
ANISHA GUPTA
SYED MD AYAN HASAN

MOHAMMAD FARHAN
SIDDIQUI

RIYA PATHAK
SIMRAN KUNDU
KAPIL DEV DAS

MD ADNAN WASIM
ANNU SINGH
BISHAL DAS

ABU SAYEM ZEYA

ARBAZ KHAN
MD SHADAB ALI

ZAIGHAM ALI

RAJU MATHEW BROWN
TAIBA JAVED
SHAZIA PARVEEN
MOHAMMAD FAIZAN
ASHFAQUE QUADIR
YASIR AHMED
MOHAMMED ASIF EKBAL
MUBASHSHIR IQBAL
PRIYAM GHOSH
TAUFIQUE RAZA
ESHA GHOSH

MOHAMMAD NADIM

B.COM. (General)

B.COM. (Honours)
B.COM. (Honours)
B.COM. (Honours)

B.COM. (Honours)

B.COM. (General)
B.COM. (Honours)
B.COM. (Honours)
B.COM. (General)
B.COM. (General)
B.COM. (General)
B.SC. (General)
B.COM. (General)
B.COM. (Honours)
B.COM. (General)
B.A. (General)
B.COM. (Honours)
B.A. (General)
B.COM. (General)
B.COM. (General)
B.COM. (General)
B.COM. (Honours)
B.COM. (General)
B.A. (Honours)
B.COM. (General)
B.COM. (General)

B.COM. (Honours)

Male

Female

Female

Male

Male

Female

Female

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

BOTG,ZOOG,PHYG

ENGG,PLSG

ENGG,PLSG

ENGA,EDCG,PLSG
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0110441

0110453

0110471

0110485

0110489

0110504

0110510

0110518

0110530

0110541

0110561

0110563

0110570

0110576

0110577

0110582

0110586

0110604

0110627

0110628

0110630

0110634

0110636

0110642

0110655

0110656

0110661

0110676

0110691

0110699

0110708

NAMRA REYAZ
UDAYAN PAUL
MD SAFAQUE ALAM
MD FAIZAN
DURGESH PRASAD
MISHAM ALI
MAHFUZ ALAM
ANIKET SINGH
MD SOHAIL KHAN
AYAN DASGUPTA
FAIZAL MEWARA
RITUPARNA DAS

SK SHOAIB

VISHAL KR SINGH
ALISHA KHATOON
NIKKI SHAW
MD ZINNURAIN ADIL
IRSHAD ALI KHAN
SHARIK MAQSOOD
SABINA JAVED
SAMALA SATVIKA
ADNAN ALAM HALDER
PRIYANKA SINGH
NEHA ARA
ANKIT PASWAN
MD MOBASHIR ALI
VICKY RAJAK
EHTESHAM YOUNUS
SAYAN SARKAR
ARSHAD RAJA

TAUFEEQ AHMAD

B.COM. (Honours)
B.COM. (General)
B.COM. (Honours)
B.COM. (Honours)
B.COM. (General)
B.COM. (General)
B.COM. (General)
B.COM. (Honours)
B.COM. (General)
B.A. (Honours)
B.COM. (General)
B.A. (Honours)

B.COM. (General)

B.SC. (General)
B.COM. (Honours)
B.A. (Honours)
B.A. (General)
B.COM. (General)
B.COM. (General)
B.A. (General)
B.COM. (General)
B.SC. (Honours)
B.COM. (General)
B.COM. (General)
B.COM. (General)
B.COM. (Honours)
B.COM. (General)
B.SC. (Honours)
B.SC. (General)
B.COM. (Honours)

B.COM. (Honours)

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Female

Female

Male

Male

Male

Female

Female

Male

Female

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

ENGA,EDCG,PLSG

ENGA,EDCG,PLSG

PHSG,CEMG,MTMG
HINA,ENGG,PLSG

ENGG,PLSG

ENGG,EDCG

MTMA,STSG,PHSG

PHSA MTMG,CMSG

PHSG,CMSG,MTMG
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0110711

0110714

0110735

0110745

0110746

0110751

0110757

0110768

0110785

0110795

0110802

0110807

0110816

0110825

0110852

0110873

0110876

0110888

0110909

0110928

0110940

0110950

0110962

0110967

0110970

0110989

0110991

0110992

0110996

0111002

MD KAMIL

SHEIKH MD SHAHWAZ

TAUQEER ZAMAN
MD SAIF KHAN
SHAQEEB HOSSIAN
ABDUL RAFAY SHAHZAD
MD ISRAFIL
MD UMAIR HAIDER
JALUI PROBIR NIKITA
SK FAIZANUDDIN AHMED

AGNIBHA
BHATTACHARYA

ATA TAUSIF
MD SHAHNAWAZ KHAN
SWEETY DAS

SHOUVICK KUMAR
HALDER

RAJANYA CHAKRABORTY
MD FARHAN RAZA
ARSHAD ALI TAJ
YUSUF HOSSAIN
TIYASH CHOUDHURY
SAIKAT PAUL
ANSHIKA SINGH
MOHAMMAD ZAIR
RANJEET PASWAN
MD ARSALAAN KHAN
SPARSH SINGH
ANAS HUSSAIN
MD EQUBAL ZAFAR
RAHIL SAMEER

ALIM AKHTER

B.COM. (General)

B.COM. (General)

B.COM. (Honours)
B.COM. (Honours)
B.COM. (General)
B.COM. (Honours)
B.COM. (Honours)
B.COM. (General)
B.A. (Honours)
B.A. (General)

B.SC. (Honours)

B.COM. (General)
B.COM. (General)
B.A. (General)

B.COM. (General)

B.A. (Honours)
B.COM. (Honours)
B.COM. (Honours)
B.COM. (General)

B.SC. (Honours)
B.COM. (Honours)
B.COM. (Honours)
B.COM. (General)

B.SC. (Honours)
B.COM. (General)
B.COM. (General)
B.COM. (General)
B.COM. (General)
B.COM. (Honours)

B.COM. (General)

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

HINA,ENGG,ECOG
ENGG,PLSG

MTMA,STSG,PHSG

PLSG,EDCG

ENGA,EDCG,PLSG

CEMA,PHSG,MTMG

MTMA,CMSG,PHSG
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Candidate Name

Candidate Name

FAIZAN HASSAN

ESHA SINGH

SABA SHAHID

Course Name

Course Name

B.COM. (General)

B.COM. (General)

B.A. (Honours)

Gender

Gender

Male

Female

Female

Subject(s)

Subject(s)

ENGA,EDCG,PLSG
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